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PRIMER PREMIO

 300.000
 01.821

1

5

1

ALBACETE

ALBACETE

TOBARRA

BENIDORM

CÁDIZ

GÁLDAR

LAS PALMAS GC

COLLADO VILLALBA

DAGANZO DE ARRIBA

MADRID

CHURRA

VIGO

ICOD EL ALTO

ALZIRA

ALBACETE

ALBACETE

ALBACETE

ALICANTE/ALACANT

CÁDIZ

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MURCIA

PONTEVEDRA
SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE
VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

SIMON ABRIL 17

MARQUES DE MOLINS, 14

MAYOR, 133

AVDA MEDITERRANEO,11 LOCAL 8

BARBATE, 9 PTA. 10

INFANTA BENCHARA, 3

DR. NAVARRO TORREN, 1

ANTONIO VARELA, 15

ALCALA, 2

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES
C.C. THADER,  AVDA. JUAN DE BORBON, S/N BUZON, 12

URZAIZ, 167

CTRA. GENERAL ICOD EL ALTO, 107

CTRA. CORBERA, 1

01090

01180

21190

44310

43430

99060

98340

00105

87755

67360

79810

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO
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SEGUNDO PREMIO

 60.000
 07.485

3

54

EL EJIDO

GIJÓN

BARCELONA

CHICLANA DE LA FRONTERA

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA

BURRIANA

BURRIANA

VALDEPEÑAS

ATARFE

PALMA DE MALLORCA

CORTIJOS NUEVOS

ARUCAS

CRUCE DE ARINAGA

SAN BARTOLOMÉ

TÍAS

TEBA

CHURRA

LA PALMA

ALDEATEJADA

VALENCIA

EL BURGO DE EBRO

ALMERÍA

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

CÁDIZ

CÁDIZ
CASTELLÓN/CASTELLÓ

CASTELLÓN/CASTELLÓ

CIUDAD REAL

GRANADA

ILLES BALEARS

JAÉN

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

MÁLAGA

MURCIA

MURCIA

SALAMANCA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

ZARAGOZA

ALMERIA, 59

VELAZQUEZ, 17

AVDA. JOSEP TARRADELLES, 23

CUESTA DEL MATADERO, 88

PZA. PRINCI-JEREZ, BQUE 7 LOC 2

EL RAVAL,79-81

MANUEL BECERRA,. 14

AVDA. ESTUDIANTES, 51

GONZALVEZ, 9

MADRE DE DEU DE MONSERRAT, 61 L-4

CRTA. HORNOS, 2

PARROCO DENIZ, 9 (MONTAÑA CARDONE

C.C. LA ZAFRA, ANSITE, 115 L-2

CRTA. GRAL.SAN BARTOLOMÉ A TINAJO, 18

FRATERNIDAD, 5 L-3

SAN FRANCISCO, 57

MAYOR, S/N

ANTONIO SERRANO, 1

AVDA. DE LA INFANTA, 17

AV. CONSTITUCION, 29

RAMON Y CAJAL, 68

35805

10845

21610

42075

24050

24065

26665

36090

61170

41630

44150

44025

43230

44860

51010

53760

54790

64040

93025

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón Localidad Provincia DomicilioRecep
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